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ROW

15

14

13

12

11

10

A B C D E F G H J K L M N
Lizotte Whaley Martinez
Rodriquez
Flores Dillman Westbrook Mommy
. Irelan Rosborough Big T. Raleigh etc.
Belding DeGeal
Warren Erion quote Cooper Elementary
Barrow Dold Glenn/Shari
Schramma Cada Markell Sheets
Scott Black Foster-Sch Rawson
Weber Leichliter Hollingsed Elk Ladies Baha'is Brake
Rotary PEO (FL) Hogan quote
Allee/Jerrod
Morgan Lynda Wabeke Kroger Bergen Bretting
Nelson Rotary Koleber Cada North Shore Black Nichols
Channer
Aggers Sarah/Molly
Whitenight Batt proverb Cathcart NWHP Gutierrez Wendt
Barrow Scott Schafer Paul/Tracy guote Matt
Optimists Wabekes
Ben/Max George Tuttle Frey Austin Mclntosh Bob+Vicky
MarionCecil Kiwanis Quon
Robinson Pardun Dillman Austin Karen Marie
Erion
Stansberry Cathcart
Thurman Love
Paddock Strandvold East
Kryctil Goudy Burgdorff North + South
Howard quote
West
Gudmestad Scott Jabaily Marinello
Niedermayr Davison
Biddulph
Worth Hagan
Coffey
Olson
Nagel Berkness
Ellis
Dubrovin Gearhart
Reede-Mitch. Moninger

Shannon-Mark






